
 
 

Extended COVID-19 Learning Plan 
Leslie Public Schools 

Reconfirmation Meeting 
Required MONTHLY After Initial Plan Approval 

 

Agenda: 
● Reconfirm how instruction is going to be delivered during the 20/21 school year 
● Public comments from parents and/or guardians on the Extended Learning Plan 
● Review weekly 2-way interaction rates 

 

MARCH 

None 
 
Weekly 2-Way Interaction Rates 
 

 
 

 

Reconfirm how instruction (Return to Learn Plan) is going to be delivered during the 20/21 school year: 

Leslie Public Schools continues to provide students and families an option to receive instruction in-person or 
online to the extent feasible with state mandates and staffing. 
  

Document Public Comments: 

 All Students Online Learners Face-To-Face Learners 

Week 21 
2/3/21-2/9/2021 

94% 
 

79% 
(305) 

100% 
(780) 

Week 22 
2/10/21-2/16/21 

N/A 
Count Day 

No School Friday-Tuesday 
N/A 

(302) 
N/A 

(782) 

Week 23 
2/17/21-2/23/21 

94% 
 

81% 
(319) 

99% 
(765) 

Week 24 
2/24/21-3/2/21 

92% 
 

76% 
(303) 

99% 
(782) 


