

Extended COVID-19 Learning Plan Leslie Public Schools

Reconfirmation Meeting

Required MONTHLY After Initial Plan Approval

Agenda:

- Reconfirm how instruction is going to be delivered during the 20/21 school year
- Public comments from parents and/or guardians on the Extended Learning Plan
- Review weekly 2-way interaction rates

MARCH

Reconfirm how instruction (Return to Learn Plan) is going to be delivered during the 20/21 school year:

Leslie Public Schools continues to provide students and families an option to receive instruction in-person or online to the extent feasible with state mandates and staffing.

Document Public Comments:

None

Weekly 2-Way Interaction Rates

	All Students	Online Learners	Face-To-Face Learners
Week 21	94%	79%	100%
2/3/21-2/9/2021		(305)	(780)
Week 22 2/10/21-2/16/21	N/A Count Day No School Friday-Tuesday	N/A (302)	N/A (782)
Week 23	94%	81%	99%
2/17/21-2/23/21		(319)	(765)
Week 24	92%	76%	99%
2/24/21-3/2/21		(303)	(782)